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Description

Designed for intense physical activity - think bikram - our Bess Yoga Short features moisture-wicking, four-way
stretch fabric that lets you move in every which way. A vented gusset adds breathability and range of motion.

* Navy cotton shorts with light bue waist detail.
* Front shirred waistband.

* Flat-lock, chafe-free side seams.

* Vented gusset.

* Hidden interior pocket.

* Sustainable and recycled fabric.

Additional Information

Style Basic

Material Cotton, Mesh, CoolTech™
Pattern Solid-Highlight

Climate All-Weather, Warm, Hot

Attribute Options

Size 28
29
30
31
32
Color Blue
Purple

Yellow
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Reviews

Bess Yoga Short

** * ** 3 Reviews

Rating
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